
PRELIMINARY OFFER / ORDER FROM SPONSORS

4 m2 6 m2 8 m2

Logo on the top banner 
spletne strani X
Company ad on the entrance web 
page X X
Promotional film on the entrance web 
page X

Logo on the entrance web page 
and in on-line announcements of the 
event

x x x x x x x x x x x x

On the event website /subsite 
"Sponsors"/ with a link to the 
sponsor´s website.

x x x x x x x x x x x x
Promotional video presentation (film 
up to 1 min) during round-table 
discussion / during breaks / before 
certain lecture

during 
round table

during coffee break 
during coffee 

break 
before certain 

lecture 

On the on-site promotional board
 (roll up - 3 pieces)

 exposed collectively collectively collectively collectively collectively collectively collectively collectively collectively collectively collectively

On the back cover of Book of 
Abstracts and Programme Booklet. x x x x x x x x x x x x

x before 
round table

before lunch before coffee break
before coffee 

break

on the bus 
before the 

field trip

before 
dinner

before lunch

x x x x x x x x
in the congress 

hall 
during 

round table during lunch during coffee break 
during coffee 

break 
during 
dinner

during lunch

full page x x x x x x x x x x x

x
x
x 400 € 400 € 400 € 400 € 400 € 400 € 400 € 400 € 400 € 400 €

4 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2

6.000 € 3.000 € 3.500 € 1.800 € 1.500 € 2.500 € 4.000 € 2.500 € 1.800 € 2.000 € 3.000 € 4.000 €

*1  On Wednesday afternoon we are going to OLIVE EXPERIENCE at LISJAK in Koper

Entrance web page

Note: If you have your own suggestions for event support, please do not hesitate to contact us (Petra Prebil Bašin: +386 41 316 901; petra.prebil.basin@gzs.si)

Sponsor´s logo exposure
(size with regard to the amount paid):

Official announcement of the sponsor 
by the moderator.
Indication in the Programme Booklet 
(beside the event)

Roll up stand
Half page advertisement in the Book of 
Abstracts - Pdf 

Exhibition place 8 m2

Advertising material in bags for 
participants

Participation fees for the Day of Slovene 
Paper Industry

AMOUNT (excl. of 22% VAT)

PLEASE MARK YOUR CHOICE 
HERE:

Full page colour advertisement
in the PAPIR magazine

Dear Sir or Madam,

The table below shows the basic sponsorship packages you can choose to support our event. Basically, it is a sponsorship of some part of the programme, an 
exhibition space at the event or an advertisement on the website or in the  magazine Paper.
If you have your own suggestions for supporting the event, you are also very welcome...

Please mark your choice in the last line of the table:

M
A

IN
 S

PO
N

SO
R

 
In

te
rn

at
io

na
l M

ee
ti

ng
 o

f 
Sl

ov
en

e 
Pa

pe
r I

nd
us

tr
y

W
ed

 in
 T

hu
, 1

9.
 &

 2
0.

 1
1.

 
20

25

SP
O

N
SO

R
 "

R
ou

nd
 ta

bl
e 

di
sc

us
si

on
";

 W
ed

, 1
9.

 1
1.

 
20

25

LU
N

C
H

 s
po

ns
or

 
D

ay
 o

f S
lo

ve
ne

 P
ap

er
 

In
du

st
ry

W
ed

, 1
9.

11
.2

02
5

C
O

FF
EE

 b
re

ak
 s

po
ns

or
 

D
ay

 o
f S

lo
ve

ne
 P

ap
er

 
In

du
st

ry
, 

W
ed

, 1
9.

11
.2

02
5

C
O

FF
EE

 b
re

ak
 s

po
ns

or
  D

IT
P

 
Sy

m
po

si
um

 (2
x)

 T
hu

 2
0.

11
.2

02
5

SP
O

N
SO

R
 o

f O
LI

V
E 

EX
PE

R
IE

N
C

E 
at

 L
IS

JA
K

  *
1

W
ed

, 1
9.

11
.2

02
5

D
IN

N
ER

 s
po

ns
or

 W
ed

, 
19

.1
1.

20
25

LU
N

C
H

 s
po

ns
or

 
D

IT
P 

Sy
m

po
si

um
 T

hu
, 

20
.1

1.
20

25

W
eb

 s
po

ns
or

*

Sponsor with exhibition place

1



Advertizing

PAPER Magazine

Full page colour advertisement  (A4; 1/1;  210 x 295 mm) 

Half page colour advertisement (1/2;  180 x 137,5 mm) 

Back cover page (A4; 1/1;  210 x 295 mm) 

Book of Abstracts - Pdf

Half page B&W advertisement (1/2;  160 x 120  mm) 
Banner on the event website (350 x 280 mm)

Properly prepared advertisements, videos and banners (300 dpi, cmyk) should be sent to petra.prebil.basin@gzs.si by 17 October 2024 (prior booking required).

The PAPIR magazine will be published just before the event and will be added to the bags for the participants of the event. 

The magazine is also mailed to a number of other addresses.

CONTACT DETAILS

X YES x NO

Payment terms

After the order for sponsorship or advertising is placed, the sponsor will recieve the Sponsorship Contract for the International Meeting of Slovene Paper Industry 2025.

Bank name: NLB, IBAN: SI56 0292 4001 7841 495, SWIFT LJBASI2X

Cancellation
Cancellations in writing should be mailed to GZS (Chamber of Commerce and Industry of Slovenia),

e-mailed to petra.prebil.basin@gzs.si by 31 October 2025 at the latest. Payments received by that date shall be refunded after the event. 

Application form should be sent by 17 October 2025 to the folowing address:
GZS, Združenje papirne in papirno predelovalne industrije
Petra Prebil Bašin
Dimičeva 13, SI-1000 Ljubljana
E: petra.prebil.basin@gzs.si

Date: ____________________________

Name, surname of person in charge (in block letters):  ___________________________________________________

Signature and company stamp: ______________________________________________

Payment should be made to the bank account of GZS (Chamber of Commerce and Industry of Slovenia), Paper and Paper Converting Association of Slovenia, 

 by 15 November 2025 at the latest.  

Paper and Paper Converting Association of Slovenia,  Dimičeva 13, 1000 Ljubljana or 

E-mail of contact person

Telephone No. of contact person

Address of the payer: 
(Street, house No.)

City, Postcode, State:

Tax number of the payer:

Taxable person:
Signatory/-ies of the contract
(Name and Surname, Position)
Contact person for the sponsor / exhibitor / 
advertizer

Name of the payer:

Ordering (mark with X):

1.000 €

580 €

1.200 €

500 €
1.000 €

Name of sponsor / exhibitor / advertizer

Price (excl. of 22 % VAT)

2


