

28 . DAN SLOVENSKEGA PAPIRNIŠTVA

"DAY OF SLOVENE PAPER INDUSTRY

. MEDNARODNI LETNI SIMPOZIJ DITP

"INTERNATIONAL ANNUAL SYMPOSIUM DITP

PRELIMINARY OFFER / ORDER FROM SPONSORS Dear Sir or Madam,

The table below shows the basic sponsorship packages you can choose to support our event. Basically, it is a sponsorship of some part of the programme, an exhibition space at the event or an advertisement on the website or in the magazine Paper.

If you have your own suggestions for supporting the event, you are also very welcome...

Please mark your choice in the last line of the table:

	eeting of ndustry & 20. 11.	nd table ed, 19. 11.	r Paper 5	ponsor Paper 5	onsor DITP	.IVE LISJAK *¹ 5	ır Wed,	n Thu,		Sponsor	with exhibit	ion place
	MAIN SPONSOR International Meeting of Stovene Paper Industry Wed in Thu, 19. & 20. 11. 2025	SPONSOR "Round table discussion"; Wed, 19. 11. 2025	LUNCH sponsor Day of Slovene Paper Industry Wed, 19.11.2025	COFFEE break sponsor Day of Slovene Paper Industry, Wed, 19.11.2025	COFFEE break sponsor Symposium (2x) Thu 20.11.2025	SPONSOR of OLIVE EXPERIENCE at LISJAK Wed, 19.11.2025	DINNER sponsor Wed, 19.11.2025	LUNCH sponsor DITP Symposium Thu, 20.11.2025	Web sponsor*	4 2	22	2 2
	2 = 0 > 0	S B S		0025	Owr	σш>	0 =	7 0 7	>	4 m ²	6 m ²	8 m ²
Entrance web page				1								
Logo on the top banner	Х											
Spletne strani Company ad on the entrance web	Х								Х			
Promotional film on the entrance web												
page	Х											
Sponsor's logo exposure (size with regard to the amount paid):												
Logo on the entrance web page												
and in on-line announcements of the event	x	х	x	х	x	х	х	X	x	х	х	х
On the event website /subsite												
"Sponsors"/ with a link to the	X	х	X	х	х	х	х	X	х	х	х	х
sponsor's website. Promotional video presentation (film												
up to 1 min) during round-table		during			during coffee				before certain			
discussion / during breaks / before		round table		during coffee break	break				lecture			
certain lecture												
On the on-site promotional board (roll up - 3 pieces)	exposed	collectively	collectively	collectively	collectively	collectively	collectively	collectively	collectively	collectively	collectively	collectively
On the back cover of Book of												
Abstracts and Programme Booklet.	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Official announcement of the sponsor by the moderator.	x	before round table	before lunch	before coffee break	before coffee break	on the bus before the field trip	before dinner	before lunch				
Indication in the Programme Booklet												
(beside the event)	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X				
Roll up stand	in the congress hall	during round table	during lunch	during coffee break	during coffee break		during dinner	during lunch				
Half page advertisement in the Book of	full page	х	Х	x	х	х	х	х	х	х	х	х
Abstracts - Pdf					^		^		^			
Full page colour advertisement	х											
in the PAPIR magazine												
Exhibition place 8 m ²	Х											
Advertising material in bags for participants	Х	400 €	400€	400€	400 €	400 €	400€	400 €		400€	400€	400€
Participation fees for the Day of Slovene Paper Industry	4	2	3	2	2	2	3	2		2	2	2
AMOUNT (excl. of 22% VAT)	6.000€	3.000€	3.500€	1.800€	1.500 €	2.500 €	4.000€	2.500€	1.800€	2.000€	3.000€	4.000€
PLEASE MARK YOUR CHOICE HERE:												

^{*1} On Wednesday afternoon we are going to OLIVE EXPERIENCE at LISJAK in Koper

Note: If you have your own suggestions for event support, please do not hesitate to contact us (Petra Prebil Bašin: +386 41 316 901; petra.prebil.basin@gzs.si)



Signature and company stamp: _

28 - DAN SLOVENSKEGA PAPIRNIŠTVA
PI DAY OF SLOVENE PAPER INDUSTRY
51 - MEDNARODNI LETNI SIMPOZU DITP
INTERNATIONAL ANNUAL SYMPOSIUM DITP

Advertizing										
PAPER Magazine	R Magazine Price (excl. of 22			Ordering (mark with X):						
Full page colour advertisement	(A4; 1	/1; 210 x 295 mm)	1.000 €							
Half page colour advertisement	(1/2;	180 x 137,5 mm)	580€							
Back cover page	(A4; 1	/1; 210 x 295 mm)	1.200€							
Book of Abstracts - Pdf			•							
Half page B&W advertisement	(1/2;	; 160 x 120 mm)	500€							
Banner on the event website (350 x 280 mm) 1.000 €										
Properly prepared advertisements, videos and banners (300 dpi, cmyk) should be sent to petra.prebil.basin@gzs.si by 17 October 2024 (prior booking required).										
The PAPIR magazine will be published just before the event and will be added to the bags for the participants of the event.										
The magazine is also mailed to a number of other addresses.										
CONTACT DETAILS										
Name of sponsor / exhibitor / advertizer										
Name of the payer: Address of the payer:										
(Street, house No.)										
(otreet, nouse ive.)										
City, Postcode, State:										
Tay number of the naver										
Tax number of the payer:										
Taxable person:		X YES	х	NO						
Signatory/-ies of the contract										
(Name and Surname, Position)										
Contact person for the sponsor	exhibitor /									
advertizer										
E-mail of contact person	E-mail of contact person									
Telephone No. of contact person										
Telephone No. of contact person										
Payment terms										
After the order for sponsorship or adve	ertising is placed	d, the sponsor will recieve the Sponsorship	Contract for the Interr	national Meeting of Slovene Paper Industry 2025.						
Payment should be made to the bank account of GZS (Chamber of Commerce and Industry of Slovenia), Paper and Paper Converting Association of Slovenia,										
by 15 November 2025 at the latest.										
Bank name: NLB, IBAN: SI56 0292 4001 7841 495, SWIFT LIBASI2X										
Cancellation										
Cancellations in writing should be mailed to GZS (Chamber of Commerce and Industry of Slovenia),										
Paper and Paper Converting Association of Slovenia, Dimičeva 13, 1000 Ljubljana or										
e-mailed to petra.prebil.basin@gzs.si by 31 October 2025 at the latest. Payments received by that date shall be refunded after the event.										
Application form should be sent by 17 October 2025 to the following address:										
GZS, Združenje papirne in papirno predelovalne industrije										
Petra Prebil Bašin Dimičeva 13, SI-1000 Ljubljana										
E: petra.prebil.basin@gzs.si										
Date:										
Name, surname of person in charge (in block letters):										